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SmartKey is standard on all 
Weiser keyed products

Fire Ratings
Available

Product can be locked/
unlocked via Wi-Fi

Product can be locked/
unlocked via Bluetooth

Product is compatible 
with Apple HomeKit

HALO TOUCH Finish Availability GED 3000

15 Satin Nickel 9GED30000-001

514 Matte Black 9GED30000-006

$943

HALO TOUCH Finish Availability GED 3000

15 Satin Nickel 9GED30000-003

514 Matte Black 9GED30000-004

$943

ELECTRONICS

HALO TOUCHSCREEN Finish Availability GED 2500

15 Satin Nickel 9GED25000-003

514 Matte Black 9GED25000-004

$860 20 min.

20 min.

20 min.
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SmartKey is standard on all 
Weiser keyed products

Fire Ratings
Available

Product can be locked/
unlocked via Wi-Fi

Product can be locked/
unlocked via Bluetooth

Product is compatible 
with Apple HomeKit

AURA Finish Availability GED 1850

15 Satin Nickel 9GED18500-001

514 Matte Black 9GED18500-002

$592

ELECTRONICS

OBSIDIAN Finish Availability GED 2300

514 Matte Black 9GED23000-001

$710

20 min.

20 min.

Smartcode Traditional Keypad Finish Availability GED 9260

15 Satin Nickel 9GED92600-001

514 Matte Black 9GED92600-002

$386

Smartcode Contemporary Keypad Finish Availability GED 9260

15 Satin Nickel 9GED92600-003

26D Satin Chrome 9GED92600-005

514 Matte Black 9GED92600-004

$386 20 min.

20 min.
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SmartKey is standard on all 
Weiser keyed products

Fire Ratings
Available

Product can be locked/
unlocked via Wi-Fi

Product can be locked/
unlocked via Bluetooth

Product is compatible 
with Apple HomeKit

ELECTRONICS

Smartcode Contemporary Touchpad Finish Availability GED 9270

15 Satin Nickel 9GED92700-003

514 Matte Black 9GED92700-004

$458 20 min.

Smartcode Traditional Touchpad Finish Availability GED 9270

15 Satin Nickel 9GED92700-001

514 Matte Black 9GED92700-002

$458 20 min.
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SAN CLEMENTE Finish Availability GLA8471 SCE/HFL GA8471 SCE/CBK

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA84710-001 9GA84710-001

514 Matte Black 9GLA84710-002 9GA84710-002

Interior Halifax Cambie

HANDLESETS
GROUP A

Function
9471 / 8471

Single Cylinder
8471

Single Cylinder

List Price $643 $643

VANCOUVER Finish Availability GLA8471 VNH/HFL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA84710-004

514 Matte Black 9GLA84710-005

Interior Halifax

PRAGUE Finish Availability GLA8471 PGH/PGL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA84710-014

514 Matte Black 9GLA84710-015

Interior Prague
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ASHFIELD Finish Availability GLA9471 ADH/ADL

514 Matte Black 9GLA94710-025

Interior Ashfield

AVALON Finish Availability GLA9471 AVH/AVL

11P Venetian Bronze 9GLA94710-026

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA94710-027

Interior Avalon

TAVARIS Finish Availability GLA9471 TVH/BRNL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA94710-039

514 Matte Black 9GLA94710-038

Interior Breton

HANDLESETS
GROUP B

Function
9471

Single Cylinder

List Price $633
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HAWTHORNE Finish Availability GLA9471 HE/TC GA9471 HE/T

11P Venetian Bronze 9GA94710-043

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA94710-013

Interior Toluca Troy

HERITAGE Finish Availability GA9471 H/HT GA9471 H/P

3BR Lifetime Brass 9GA94710-031

5 Antique Brass 9GA94710-034

15A Antique Nickel 9GA94710-035

Interior Huntington Phoenix

HANDLESETS
GROUP C

Function
9471

Single Cylinder
9471

Single Cylinder

List Price $582 $582
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AUGUSTA Finish Availability GA9471 A/P GA9471 A/T

15A Antique Nickel 9GA94710-012

514 Matte Black 9GA94710-020

Interior Phoenix Troy

PRESCOTT Finish Availability GLA8471 PTH/TC GLA8471 PTH/KAL

11P Venetian Bronze 9GLA84710-006 9GLA84710-011

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA84710-007 9GLA84710-009

514 Matte Black 9GLA84710-008 9GLA84710-010

Interior Toluca Katella

HANDLESETS
GROUP C

Function
9471

Single Cylinder
9471

Single Cylinder

List Price $582 $582
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SAN CLEMENTE Finish Availability GLA7771 SCE/HFL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA77710-007

514 Matte Black 9GLA77710-001

Interior Halifax

AVALON Finish Availability GLA7771 AVH/AVL15

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA77710-006

Interior Avalon

HAWTHORNE Finish Availability GLA7771 HE/TC11P

11P Venetian Bronze 9GLA77710-004

Interior Toluca

HANDLESET
MINUS

Function
7771

Handleset Minus

List Price $408
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TAVARIS Finish Availability GLA7771 TVH/BRNL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA77710-009

Interior Breton

HANDLESETS
 MINUS

Function
7771

Handleset Minus

List Price $408

PRESCOTT Finish Availability GLA7771 PTH/KAL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA77710-010

514 Matte Black 9GLA77710-011

Interior Katella
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ASHFIELD Finish Availability GLA 101 ADL GLA 535 ADL

514 Matte Black 9GLA1010-060 9GLA5350-089

AVALON Finish Availability GLA 101 AVL GLA 535 AVL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA1010-061 9GLA5350-090

LEVERS
GROUP A

Function
101

Hall/Closet
535

Keyed Entry

List Price $148 $248

ASPEN Finish Availability GLA 101 A GLA 535 A

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA1010-041 9GLA5350-050

LEVERS
GROUP B

Function
101

Hall/Closet
535

Keyed Entry

List Price $129 $229
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HALIFAX Finish Availability GLA 101 HFL GLA535 HFL

4 Satin Brass 9GLA1010-151 9GLA5350-185

11P Venetian Bronze 9GLA1010-062 9GLA5350-091

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA1010-063 9GLA5350-092

26 Polished Chrome 9GLA1010-064 9GLA5350-093

514 Matte Black 9GLA1010-065 9GLA5350-094

LEVERS
GROUP D

Function
101

Hall/Closet
535

Keyed Entry

List Price $113 $213

PRAGUE Finish Availability GLA 101 PGL GLA 535 PGL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA1010-137 9GLA5350-181

514 Matte Black 9GLA1010-138 9GLA5350-182

LEVERS 
GROUP C

Function
101

Hall/Closet
535

Keyed Entry

List Price $119 $223

MILAN Finish Availability GLA 101 MIL GLA 535 MIL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA1010-066 9GLA5350-095

26D Satin Chrome 9GLA1010-067 9GLA5350-096

514 Matte Black 9GLA1010-126 9GLA5350-170
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TOLUCA Finish Availability GLA 101 TC GLA 535  TC

3 Brass 9GLA1010-048 9GLA5350-067

11P Venetian Bronze 9GLA1010-053 9GLA5350-076

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA1010-050 9GLA5350-071

514 Matte Black 9GLA1010-118 9GLA5350-147

LEVERS
GROUP D

Function
101

Hall/Closet
535

Keyed Entry

List Price $113 $213

LEVERS
GROUP E

Function
101

Hall/Closet
535

Keyed Entry

List Price $108 $208

LISBON Finish Availability GLA 101 LSL GLA 535 LSL

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA1010-129 9GLA5350-173

KATELLA Finish Availability GLA 101 KAL GLA 535 KAL

11P Venetian Bronze 9GLA1010-134 9GLA5350-178

15 Satin Nickel 9GLA1010-132 9GLA5350-176

514 Matte Black 9GLA1010-133 9GLA5350-177

discontinued

discontinued

Witold
Cross-Out

Witold
Cross-Out
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WICKHAM Finish Availability GCA 101 WK GCA 531 WK

15 Satin Nickel 9GCA1010-024 9GCA5310-040

514 Matte Black 9GCA1010-026 9GCA5310-048

KNOBS
GROUP A

Function
101

Hall/Closet
531

Keyed Entry

List Price $122 $222

CAMBIE Finish Availability GA 101 CBK GA 531 CBK

15 Satin Nickel 9GA1010-147 9GA5310-188

514 Matte Black 9GA1010-148 9GA5310-189

KNOBS
GROUP C

Function
101

Hall/Closet
531

Keyed Entry

List Price $92 $192

PRAGUE Finish Availability GLA 101 PGK GLA 531 PGK

15 Satin Nickel 9GA1010-153 9GA5310-211

514 Matte Black 9GA1010-154 9GA5310-212

KNOBS 
GROUP B

Function
101

Hall/Closet
531

Keyed Entry

List Price $98 $202

discontinued

Vito Smolenski
Cross-Out

Vito Smolenski
Cross-Out
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HUNTINGTON Finish Availability GA 101 HT GA 531 HT

3 Brass 9GA1010-017 9GA5310-055

15 Satin Nickel 9GA1010-020 9GA5310-057

26D Satin Chrome 9GA1010-022 9GA5310-058

PHOENIX Finish Availability GA 101 P GA 531 P

11P Venetian Bronze 9GA1010-015 9GA5310-054

15 Satin Nickel 9GA1010-011 9GA5310-052

15A Antique Nickel 9GA1010-013 9GA5310-053

KNOBS
GROUP D

Function
101

Hall/Closet
531

Keyed Entry

List Price $83 $183

TROY Finish Availability GA 101 T GA 531 T

11P Venetian Bronze 9GA1010-007 9GA5310-050

15 Satin Nickel 9GA1010-003 9GA5310-047

26D Satin Chrome 9GA1010-006 9GA5310-049

514 Matte Black 9GA1010-009 9GA5310-051

KNOBS
GROUP E

Function
101

Hall/Closet
531

Keyed Entry

List Price $72 $172

discontinued

discontinued discontinued
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GCD 9471 Finish Availability
GCD 9471

Single Cylinder
Square Face Latch

15 Satin Nickel 9GCD94710-050

514 Matte Black 9GCD94710-055

$148

DOWNTOWN GD 1471 Finish Availability GD 1471 SQT
Single Cylinder

4 Satin Brass 9GD14710-039

11P Venetian Bronze 9GD14710-019

15 Satin Nickel 9GD14710-017

26 Polished Chrome 9GD14710-021

514 Matte Black 9GD14710-023

UPTOWN GD 1471 Finish Availability GD 1471 RDT
Single Cylinder

15 Satin Nickel 9GD14710-018

514 Matte Black 9GD14710-024

$159

MIDTOWN GD 1471 Finish Availability
GD 1471 

Single Cylinder

15 Satin Nickel 9GD14710-033

514 Matte Black 9GD14710-034

$159

$159

discontinued

Witold
Cross-Out
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Available in All Weiser Keyed Functions

Deadbolts Handlesets

KnobsLevers

THE ONLY LOCK YOU CAN
RE-KEY IN SECONDS!
What is SmartKey?
SmartKey™ is a technology that allows you to 
re-key a lock in just seconds while improving 
security without removing the lock from the door.

How Does it Work?
SmartKey™ has a patented side locking bar 
technology that replaces the traditional pin 
and tumbler design. This new design includes 
BumpGuard™ for improved security against lock-
bumping, an attack technique that can defeat 
traditional pin and tumbler locks.

SUPERIOR SECURITY
It’s why we buy locks in the first place. With 
SmartKey™ technology from Weiser you are 
guaranteed to have one of the most secure 
residential deadbolts on the market.

ANSI Graded Deadbolts
Deadbolt locks are rated by an independent 
agency (ANSI) on a grade scale; with Grade 3 
being good, and Grade 1 being the best. 

How does SmartKey rate?
All of our SmartKey deadbolts are ANSI rated 
and approved. In our Collections family of 
products, many of our SmartKey deadbolts are 
rated as Grade 1 – providing you with the very 
best residential security on the market and 
featuring the highest level of pick resistance 
available. 
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SMARTKEY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP  1

STEP  2 STEP  3

BEFORE YOU START... 

www.weiserlock.com/smartkey

1/4 TURN

ST
AR

T

LEARN

INSERT CURRENT KEY

TAKE OUT CURRENT KEY
(DO NOT ROTATE)

TOOL HOLE

LEARN

PUSH

REMOVE

FI
NI

SH

1/4 TURN

LEARN

INSERT NEW KEY
(DO NOT ROTATE)

LEARN

LEARN

CURRENT KEY NEW KEY

TOOL HOLE

FRONT VIEW

START / FINISH

COMPATIBLE COMPATIBLE

TURN TO LEARN POSITION

INSERT AND REMOVE
SMART KEY TOOL LEARN NEW KEY

DEFINITIONS

REMOVE NEW KEY 
WHEN FINISHED

These steps show you how to change from the 
current key that operates the lock to a new key you 
want to operate the lock. For new purchases, the 
current key is the one that was supplied with the 
lockset. 

Be sure to install the product on the door first,
prior to rekeying.

These instructions illustrate a deadbolt for 
demonstration purposes, but these SmartKey 
rekeying instructions also apply to keyed knobs, 
levers, and handlesets.

 TOOL



toll free 1.800.501.9471   |   weiserlock.com 21

Intro
E

lectro
nics

B
ox P

ack
V

isual P
ack

P
arts

Weiser® and Microban®, the global leader in built-in 
antimicrobial protection, have teamed up to improve the 
standard for door hardware. Weiser® offers antimicrobial 
protection on select products, inhibiting the growth of 
bacteria on frequently touched door hardware in the 
home.

Slow the Growth of Bacteria

Microban finish is available on select products.

• Door hardware is 99.9% cleaner than knobs
without Microban

• The antimicrobial coating last for the lifetime of
the hardware finish, so you can worry less and
feel more secure in your home.

• 24/7 Antimicrobial protection

• Microban protection is effective against a broad
spectrum of bacteria

Bacteria can double every 20 minutes on unprotected 
surfaces, but door hardware with Microban protection 
works to continuously fight off microbes.

Look for the Microban sticker:

Benefits of Door Hardware 
with Microban® Technology

99.9% 
cleaner than 
unprotected 

surface

Unprotected 
Surface

Protected with 
Microban 

Intro



Weiser Tubular HardwareWeiser Tubular Hardware

GCD 9471
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black

SmartCode
Contemporary
Touchpad
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black

PRAGUE
Satin Nickel
Matte Black

PRAGUE
Prague
Satin Nickel
Matte Black

TROY
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black
Venetian Bronze

DOWNTOWN
GD 1471
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black
Polished Chrome
Venetian Bronze

Halo WiFi 
Touchscreen
Satin Nickel
Matte Black

HALIFAX
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black
Venetian Bronze 
Polished Chrome

SAN CLEMENTE
Halifax
Satin Nickel
Matte Black

CAMBIE
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black

UPTOWN
GD 1471
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black

MILAN
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black
Satin Chrome

SAN CLEMENTE
Cambie
Satin Nickel
Matte Black

PRAGUE
Satin Nickel
Matte Black

MIDTOWN
GD 1471
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black

SmartCode
Traditional
Touchpad
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black

TOLUCA
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black
Venetian Bronze

VANCOUVER
Halifax
Satin Nickel
Matte Black

WICKHAM
Satin Nickel 
Matte Black
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the actual painted/plated hardware. For color selection, material samples are available on request.
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HEAD OFFICE
Ferco Architectural Hardware Inc.

Tel.:  
 

ferco@ferco.ca
www.ferco.ca

ONTARIO / WESTERN PROVINCES

 

UNITED STATES

Satin NickelDark Bronze

PewterBlack

Zamac Brass



SIMPLY CLOSE 
THE DOOR
European technology in a North American Lock. 
By simply closing the door the upper and lower  
3/4” (20 mm) latchbolts will instantly engage. 
By turning the key from outside or the knob from  
inside it will engage the 1” central deadbolt and  
block the top and bottom latchbolts to become a  
3-deadbolts locking system.

1

1

The Advantages
The top and bottom 3/4” (20mm) tempered steel  
latchbolts always engage behind the keepers  
upon closing the door:  
- give more security 
- give better weather sealing performance 
- help reduce door warpage
No lifting of the handle to engage locking points
1” (25mm) central deadbolt
90 degree rotation of thumbturn or US-cylinder  
engages the deadbolt
Reversible latch
High grade 16mm Stainless Steel faceplate for higher 
corrosion resistance. Radius ends for a clean look and  
easy installation
Available in 50 and 60mm backsets for 6’ 8’’ and  
8’ doors. Extension with additional lock point is available  
for doors taller than 8’

1

6

2
3

4
5

2

4

3

5

6

Automatic Latchbolt  
Projection from  
10mm to 20mm

1’’ Deadbolt 

Automatic Latchbolt  
Projection from  
10mm to 20mm

GRETSCH-UNITAS

GU-SECURY Automatic Lock

Information in this document can be modified without notice.  

MB_Automatic Lock & Lever Handles 65mm_01-2023



Colors on this document are graphic representation and may not be an exact match for  
the actual painted/plated hardware. For color selection, material samples are available on request.

GRETSCH-UNITAS

BERLIN Grip Set Handle for 
SECURY Automatic Door Lock  

HEAD OFFICE
Ferco Architectural Hardware Inc.

Tel.:  
 

ferco@ferco.ca
www.ferco.ca

ONTARIO / WESTERN PROVINCES

 

UNITED STATES

Satin Nickel

11

Dark Bronze

5

Pewter

28

Black

6

Zamac Brass



SIMPLY CLOSE 
THE DOOR
European technology in a North American Lock. 
By simply closing the door the upper and lower  
3/4” (20 mm) latchbolts will instantly engage. 
By turning the key from outside or the knob from  
inside it will engage the 1” central deadbolt and  
block the top and bottom latchbolts to become a  
3-deadbolts locking system.

1

1

The Advantages
The top and bottom 3/4” (20mm) tempered steel  
latchbolts always engage behind the keepers  
upon closing the door:  
- give more security 
- give better weather sealing performance 
- help reduce door warpage
No lifting of the handle to engage locking points
1” (25mm) central deadbolt
90 degree rotation of thumbturn or US-cylinder  
engages the deadbolt
Reversible latch
High grade 16mm Stainless Steel faceplate for higher 
corrosion resistance. Radius ends for a clean look and  
easy installation
Available in 60mm backsets for 6’ 8’’ and 8’ doors.  
Extension with additional lock point is available  
for doors taller than 8’

1

6

2
3

4
5

2

4

3

5

6

Automatic Latchbolt  
Projection from  
10mm to 20mm

1’’ Deadbolt 

Automatic Latchbolt  
Projection from  
10mm to 20mm

GRETSCH-UNITAS

GU-SECURY Automatic Lock

Information in this document can be modified without notice.  

MB_Automatic Lock & Berlin Gripset_01-2024



Multi-Point HardwareMulti-Point Hardware

RomaBerkeley

Available finishes: Satin Nickel, Dark Bronze, 
Pewter, Black

RibbonCountry Miami 910 Large Miami 910 Small

Miami Round Small

Miami Round Large

Available finishes: Satin Nickel, Pewter, Black

Dana Lock with Keypad

Belcanto

Bluetooth

Compatible with: 
Berkeley, Roma, Belcanto, 
Country and Miami  ONLY

Pull Handles

Stainless Steel, Black
48”, 60” & 72”

Available finishes:
Available sizes:

Square Rectangle Round

Torino (45mm)Capri Venice (45mm)

Torino (30mm)Allegro Venice (30mm)

Available finishes: Polished Brass, Antique Brass, Oil Rubbed 
Bronze, Satin Nickel, Dark Bronze, Pewter, Black

18” x 2.5”18” x 2.5” 11” x 2” 11” x 2”

MilianoVerona Tuskana
Small

Miliano
Small

Available finishes: Satin Nickel, Black Matte
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SECURY Automatic
Door Lock & Gripset Handle
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with Latch, Deadbolt and 2 Automatic Latchbolts

Door Multi-point Locking System

LockedUnlocked

SECURY Automatic Door Lock

Simply Close the Door!
As soon as the door pulled shut, the Automatic latchbolts instantly 
throw 20mm and are secured to prevent them being forced back. By 
turning the key or the knob, it will engage the deadbolt and lock the 
top and bottom latchbolts to become a 3 deadbolts locking system. 

Additional information

 3-point, one piece locking system for 6' 8'' and 8' doors
 Heavy duty mortise construction
 Locking by US-cylinder with 90° turn of key or thumb-turn
 No lifting of handle to engage locking points
 Top and bottom Automatic latchbolts projection 

 from 10 to 20mm:
 - provide security against forced entry
 - protect the door panel from warping

 1'' (25mm) drow on deadbolt with baby sitting function
 Non handed, latch easily reversible
 8mm square spindle
 92mm centres (spindle to cylinder)
 Handle height variable (36'' recommended)
 16mm stainless steel faceplate with radius ends for 

 easy installation and cleaner look
 Same hardware groove detail throughout our entire 

 door lock program (jig, router base and bits available)
 Extension with additional lock point is available for 

 doors taller than 8' (6-33479-04-0-8B)
 To be used with gripset handle

USE WITH GRIPSET HANDLES ONLY

SECURY Automatic Door Lock for Gripset Handle

Description Backset Color PU Part Number

Door lock for 6' 8'' doors 60mm SS 5 6-35185-01-R-8B

Door lock for 8' doors 60mm SS 5 6-35185-02-R-8B

PU = Packaging Unit
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with Additional Latchbolt

Door Multi-point Locking System

Automatic Extension

Unlocked Locked

Additional information
 Tapered latch always engaging in strike plate
 

 easy installation and cleaner look
 
 To be used with SECURY Automatic door Locks

Extension with Additional Latchbolt

Description Color PU Part Number

with rounded end

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

525
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Additional information

 Solid forged brass
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Non-handed
 Easy to install
 Weather proof gasket
 Stainless steel set screw on interior lever 

 to secure handle
 Easily converts to inactive handle,

 use dummy conversion kit K-C2056-00-0-*
 For 1 3/4" thick doors
 For 2 1/4" thick doors, use actuator 

 conversion kit K-C2054-57-0-0 
 Use with SECURY Automatic gears:

 6-35185-01-R-8B and 6-35185-02-R-8B

Solid Brass Gripset Handle

Door Multi-point Locking System

SALEM

SALEM Series

Description PU Part Number

Gripset active for 45mm (1 3/4'') thick door
(cylinder included)

1 K-C2060-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter, 6 = Black 
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Additional information

 Solid forged brass
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Non-handed
 Easy to install
 Weather proof gasket
 Stainless steel set screw on interior lever 

 to secure handle
 Easily converts to inactive handle,

 use dummy conversion kit K-C2056-00-0-*
 For 1 3/4" thick doors
 For 2 1/4" thick doors, use actuator 

 conversion kit K-C2054-57-0-0 
 Use with SECURY Automatic gears:

 6-35185-01-R-8B and 6-35185-02-R-8B

Solid Brass Gripset Handle

Door Multi-point Locking System

BERKELEY

BERKELEY Series

Description PU Part Number

Gripset active for 45mm (1 3/4'') thick door
(cylinder included)

1 K-C2070-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter, 6 = Black
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GU-SECURY Automatic
Door Lock & Lever Handle
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with Latch, Deadbolt and 2 Automatic Latchbolts

Door Multi-point Locking System

LockedUnlocked

SECURY Automatic Door Lock

Simply Close the Door!
As soon as the door pulled shut, the Automatic latchbolts instantly 
throw 20mm and are secured to prevent them being forced back. By 
turning the key or the knob, it will engage the deadbolt and lock the 
top and bottom latchbolts to become a 3 deadbolts locking system. 

Additional information

 3-point, one piece locking system for 6' 8'' and 8' doors
 Heavy duty mortise construction with reinforced lever 

 return spring system
 Locking by US-cylinder with 90° turn of key or thumb-turn
 No lifting of handle to engage locking points
 Top and bottom Automatic latchbolts projection 

 from 10 to 20mm:
 - provide security against forced entry
 - help prevent air infi ltration from gasket
 - protect the door panel from warping

 1'' (25mm) throw on deadbolt with baby sitting function
 Non handed, latch easily reversible
 8mm square spindle
 92mm centres (spindle to cylinder)
 Handle height variable (36'' recommended)
 16mm stainless steel faceplate with radius ends for 

 easy installation and cleaner look
 Same hardware groove detail throughout our entire 

 door lock program (jig, router base and bits available)
 Extension with additional lock point is available for 

 doors taller than 8' (6-33479-04-0-8B)
 To be used with lever handle set (US-cylinder above handle)

SECURY Automatic Door Lock for Lever Handle

Description Backset Color PU Part Number

Door lock for 6' 8'' doors 45mm SS 5 6-35856-01-R-8B

Door lock for 8' doors 45mm SS 5 6-35856-02-R-8B

Door lock for 6' 8'' doors 50mm SS 5 6-36033-01-R-8B

Door lock for 8' doors 50mm SS 5 6-36033-02-R-8B

Door lock for 6' 8'' doors 60mm SS 5 6-35565-01-R-8B

Door lock for 8' doors 60mm SS 5 6-35565-02-R-8B

PU = Packaging Unit

USE WITH LEVER HANDLES ONLY
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with Additional Latchbolt

Door Multi-point Locking System

Automatic Extension

Unlocked Locked

Additional information

 Tapered latch always engaging in strike plate
 16mm stainless steel faceplate with radius end for 

 easy installation and cleaner look
 Additional locking point for doors taller than 8'
 To be used with GU-SECURY Automatic door Locks

Extension with Additional Latchbolt

Description Color PU Part Number

525mm extension
with rounded end

Stainless Steel 5 6-33479-04-0-8B

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit
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 K-U3192-01-0-*  K-U3146-00-0-*  K-U3110-00-0-*

 K-U3492-01-0-*  K-U3446-00-0-*  K-U3410-00-0-*

Solid Brass Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

ALLEGRO – TORINO Handles & 30mm Plates

ALLEGRO Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U3192-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U3146-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U3110-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass,
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

TORINO Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U3492-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U3446-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U3410-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

01 02 03 04 05 11 25 28

01 03 04 05 11 25 28

Additional information

 Unassembled solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
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 K-U3692-01-0-*  K-U3646-00-0-*  K-U3610-00-0-*

Solid Brass Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VENICE Handle & 30mm Plate

VENICE Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U3692-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U3646-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U3610-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass,
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

01 02 03 04 05 11 25 28

Additional information

 Unassembled solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
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 K-U6292-01-0-*  K-U6246-00-0-*  K-U6210-00-0-*

01 02 03 04 05 11 25 28

Additional information

 Unassembled solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle

Solid Brass Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

CAPRI – TORINO Handles & 45mm Plates

CAPRI Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U6292-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U6246-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U6210-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass,
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

 K-U6492-01-0-*  K-U6446-00-0-*  K-U6410-00-0-*

01 03 04 05 11 25 28

TORINO Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U6492-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U6446-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U6410-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter
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 K-U6692-01-0-*  K-U6646-00-0-*  K-U6610-00-0-*

01 02 03 04 05 11 25 28

Solid Brass Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VENICE Handle & 45mm Plate

VENICE Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U6692-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U6646-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U6610-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass,
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

Additional information

 Unassembled solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
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Solid Brass Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

ROMA Handle & 55mm Plates

           K-U4092-01-0-*  K-U4046-00-0-*      K-U4010-00-0-*

ROMA Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U4092-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U4046-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U4010-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

11 25 28

Additional information

 Unassembled solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
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 K-U5192-Z1-0-*  K-U5146-Z0-0-*  K-U5110-Z0-0-*

 K-U5492-Z1-0-*  K-U5446-Z0-0-*  K-U5410-Z0-0-*

TORINO Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U5492-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U5446-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U5410-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

ALLEGRO Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U5192-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U5146-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U5110-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

01 5 6 7 28

01 5 6 7 28

Zamac Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

ALLEGRO – TORINO Handles & 30mm Plates

Additional information

 Unassembled Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
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 K-U5692-Z1-0-*  K-U5646-Z0-0-*  K-U5610-Z0-0-*

Zamac Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VENICE Handles & 30mm Plates

VENICE Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U5692-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U5646-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U5610-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

01 5 6 7 28

Additional information

 Unassembled Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
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 K-U7292-Z1-0-*  K-U7246-Z0-0-*  K-U7210-Z0-0-*

75 6

Zamac Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

CAPRI – TORINO Handles & 45mm Plates

CAPRI Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U7292-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U7246-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U7210-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC

Additional information

 Unassembled Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle

01 5 6 7 28

 K-U7492-Z1-0-*  K-U7446-Z0-0-*  K-U7410-Z0-0-*

TORINO Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U7492-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U7446-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U7410-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze, 6 = Black, 7 = White, 28 = Pewter
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 K-U7692-Z1-0-*  K-U7646-Z0-0-*  K-U7610-Z0-0-*

Zamac Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VENICE Handle & 45mm Plate

VENICE Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U7692-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U7646-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U7610-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

01 5 6 7 28

Additional information

 Unassembled Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
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           K-U9092-Z1-0-*  K-U9046-Z0-0-*      K-U9010-Z0-0-*

ROMA Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-U9092-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-U9046-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U9010-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

6 = Black PC

6

Zamac Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

ROMA Handle & 55mm Plates

Additional information

 Unassembled Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
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Antique Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VIKING – ROMANCE Handles & 40mm Plates

 K-C9718-US-0-*  K-C9708-46-0-* K-C9708-00-0-*

VIKING Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-C9718-US-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-C9708-46-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-C9708-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

6 = Black, 08 = Pewter

6 08

Additional information

 Unassembled trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard 5 pins Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle

 K-C9719-US-0-*  K-C9709-46-0-* K-C9709-00-0-*

ROMANCE Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 1 K-C9719-US-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 1 K-C9709-46-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-C9709-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

6 = Black, 08 = Pewter

6 08
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for Door Lock

Door Multi-point Locking System

Strike Plates

03 04 5 6 11 25 28

03 04 5 6 11 25 28

Additional information

 Solid brass or stainless steel
 Non-handed
 With clear protective fi lm
 Available in handle matching fi nishes
 Two #8 x 5/8 FH/PH screws included
 For use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Middle Striker with Extended Lip

Description PU Part Number

Latch and deadbolt strike plate for 
45mm (1 3/4'') thick doors

50 9-C4777-45-0-*

Latch and deadbolt strike plate for 
57mm (2 1/4'') thick doors

50 9-C4777-57-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 5 = Dark Bronze, 6 = Black, 
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

Top and Bottom Striker with Extended Lip

Description PU Part Number

Latchbolt strike plate for 
45mm (1 3/4'') thick doors

100 9-C4776-45-0-*

Latchbolt strike plate for 
57mm (2 1/4'') thick doors

100 9-C4776-57-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 5 = Dark Bronze, 6 = Black, 
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

Additional information

 Solid brass or stainless steel
 Non-handed
 With clear protective fi lm
 Available in handle matching fi nishes
 Two #8 x 5/8 FH/PH screws included
 For use with GU-SECURY Automatic door lock
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Astragal Mortise
Door Lock
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Backset Adjustable for Astragal 16 - 28mm

Door Multi-point Locking System

Astragal Mortise Lock

Description Color PU Part Number

Mortise lock Zinc 10 6-C7250-19-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Mortise Lock Faceplate

Description Color PU Part Number

Faceplate Dark Bronze PC 50 6-C7260-00-0-5

Black PC 50 6-C7260-00-0-6

Stainless Steel 50 6-C7260-00-0-8B

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Astragal Mortise Lock

Additional information

 Used on the inactive panel of double doors,
 french doors and garden doors

 Shoot extends to 25mm adjustable
 Non-handed mechanism
 16mm faceplate with radius ends for easy installation 

 and cleaner look
 Backset adjustable for astragal 16mm to 28mm
 Use with 10mm rods

Additional information

 16mm stainless steel 304 faceplate
 Use with astragal mortise lock (6-C7250-19-0-0)
 Supplied with installations screws

5 6 8B

Unlocked

6-C7260-00-0-*

Locked
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for Mortise Lock

Door Multi-point Locking System

Driving Rods

Top and Bottom Rods

Description Color PU Part Number

Top rods without thread 

641mm (25 1/4'') long
for door slab 79''

Bichromated 10 9-C5212-00-0-3

1047mm (41 1/4'') long
for door slab 95''

Bichromated 10 9-C5214-00-0-3

Top rods with thread 

603mm (23 3/4'') long Bichromated 10 9-U1011-00-0-3

654mm (25 3/4'') long Bichromated 10 9-U1012-00-0-3

705mm (27 3/4'') long Bichromated 10 9-U1013-00-0-3

1010mm (39 3/4'') long Bichromated 10 9-U1014-00-0-3

1194mm (47'') long Bichromated 10 9-U1020-00-0-3

1619mm (63 3/4'') long Bichromated 10 9-U1015-00-0-3

Bottom rod with thread – Mortise lock height 1280mm

1200mm (47 1/4'') long Bichromated 10 9-U1010-00-0-3

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Additional information

 Made of steel
 10mm diameter rods
 May be cut to size 
 Use with astragal mortise lock (6-C7250-19-0-0)

Rods
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for Driving Rods

Door Multi-point Locking System

Guides & Strike Cups

Guide for Top and Bottom Rods

Description Color PU Part Number

Guide SS 1 9-C4310-00-0-8B

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Guide for Top and Bottom Rods

Description Color PU Part Number

Guide Black 1 9-C0540-00-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

9-C4310-00-0-8B

9-C0540-00-0-0

9-29525-00-0-0

Strike Cup – Ø10 x 22mm

Description Color PU Part Number

Solid brass 22mm sleeve
for shoot bolts

Brass 10 9-29525-00-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Additional information

 Made of reenforced nylon
 In and out adjustment of 1mm
 Allow a lateral movement of ±2.8mm
 Possible reach of 5mm9-C4306-22-0-0 9-C4306-27-0-0

Adjustable Strike Cups 22 and 27mm

Description Color PU Part Number

22mm sleeve for shoot bolts Black 100 9-C4306-22-0-0

27mm sleeve for shoot bolts Black 100 9-C4306-27-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit


